


HYBRID UNTT

MODEL HVR.”1 M" PROJ. NO. LisT No. ML-10149
BRSO IR EA meor - jad T S iy | | |suEerl oF? sHEeeTs
QUAN.
PART NO. ONE DESCRIPTION REMARKS
EQUIP.
SECTION T3
0 Electrical Components and Mechanical Parts
x
B §7i126 3 JACK: Mallory 701 J1o1, J102, J103
z
Ol wms_10210 1 PANEL: front Size U
| Mms-10211 1 CHASSTS: rear Size 8
< | MS-10213 1 COVER: Hybrid unit Size 2
5 MS_10277 1 RARRTER: bracket Size 2
|
5| np-1008)-507 1 NAMEPTATE: 3" x 20 Size &
RC20GF472K 3 RESTSTOR: fixed, composition,.4.7K ohm + 10%, R101, R102, R103
1 watt,
TE~102-2 3 STAND-OFF: insulator.
TF-10009 ] HYBRID UNTIT: 4 wire to 2 wire terminal 7101 Size 2
D - v
w| TM-100-8 1] TERMINAL STRIP: barrier type, 8 way E101
I._
E SECTION TT: Hardware
3| IWIOGMRN 10 WASHER: No. 6, lock, internal
| TWTO8MRN 2 WASHER: No, 8, lock, internal
é NTHO0632BN10 14 NUT: No, 6 - 32
59 NTHO0832BN10 2 NUT: No, 8 - 32
—
U SC-110-1 L SCREW: self tapping 2-56
>| SCBPOLLORN3 3 SCREW: No, 4-40 x 3/16"
o SCBPDA32BN5 Ly SCREW: No, 6-32 x 5/16"
SCBP0A32BN7 4 SCREW: No, 6-32 x 7/16"
f ]
‘,
T— APPLICABLE SPECIFICATIONS. LAST PAGE ——T CHECKED APPROVED /a;i(’/

FORM 131




HYBRID UNTT

ONTARIO

OTTAWA,

T M C(%onadea)LIMITED

»
BILL OF MATERIAL

MODEL HYBRIIM™

PROJ. NO.

LisT No, ML-10149

TR L e TRIPE &% | | |sHEET2 oOF 2 sHEETS
QUAN.
PART NO. a4 DESCRIPTION REMARKS
EQUIP.

SCFPO632BN L SCREW: No, 6-32 flat head
TE-104-1 3 SOIDER 1.UG: No, 4
TE-104.2 4 SOIDER 1LUG: No, 6
WA.102-8 6 WASHER: dinsulating

WTIRE: bus No, 16

WIRE: 22, shielded

SECTION TTI: Supporting Drawings
CK-10387 Schematic Diagram HYB-"1M" Size 2
BM-10038 Spare Parts List (for 2 years operation) Size 1
BM-10032 Recommended Spare Parts (RCAF) Size 2
T.D-10041 Engravine Details, front panel MS-10210
S=10020 Test Spec, Size 1
S=10079 Test Spec, for TF-10009 Size 1
MS-10211 Chassis Size 8
MS-10213 Cover Size 2
MS-10277 Barrier Size 2
TF-10009 Transformer Size 2
NP.10064 Name Plate Size 1

l,

L APPLICABLE SPECIFICATIONS, LAST PAGE J

CHECKED

APPROVED /“Z(ﬂ/

FORM 131




